
 6年生 6年生 6年生 6年生
決勝トーナメン決勝トーナメン決勝トーナメン決勝トーナメント

    

志志志志
木木木木
2222
小小小小
メメメメ
イイイイ
ツツツツ

0

00

08

88

86

66

68

88

8

5

55

54

44

4

12/21 10:00　志木2小

宗岡ヤンガース宗岡ヤンガース宗岡ヤンガース宗岡ヤンガース

ああああ
ささささ
かかかか
スススス
リリリリーー ーー

スススス
タタタターー ーー

ズズズズ

朝朝朝朝
霞霞霞霞
田田田田
島島島島
イイイイーー ーー

ググググ
ルルルル
スススス

宗宗宗宗
岡岡岡岡
ヤヤヤヤ
ンンンン
ガガガガーー ーー

ズズズズ


